
 

 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

Ordinary Council Meetings 2020 

 
It is hereby notified for public information the Shire of Jerramungup Ordinary Council 
Meeting dates for 2020, as accepted at the November 2019 Ordinary Council Meeting, will be 
as follows; 

Council Meeting Dates 2020 

Wednesday 19 February, 2020 2.00pm Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 18 March, 2020  2.00pm Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 15 April, 2020  2.00pm Emergency Services Shed, Bremer Bay 

Wednesday 20 May, 2020  2.00pm Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 17 June, 2020  2.00pm Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 15 July, 2020  2.00pm Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 19 August, 2020 2.00pm Emergency Services Shed, Bremer Bay 

Wednesday 16 September, 2020 2.00pm Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 21 October, 2020 2.00pm Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 18 November, 2020 8.30am Council Chambers, Jerramungup 

Wednesday 16 December, 2020 8.30am Emergency Services Shed, Bremer Bay 

 

 

MARTIN CUTHBERT 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

25 November 2019 

 


